

Dodson Rd. Overlay Project, CRP 21-07
Bid Tabulation, 10/12/202

				Eng. Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		Central Paving LLC 1410 Dolarway Rd. Ellensburg, WA 98926		Granite Construction Company 5278 Hwy 17 North Moses Lake, WA 98837	
Item #	Total Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
PREPARATION											
1	100%	L.S.	Mobilization	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$24,378.00	\$24,378.00
GRADING											
2	5.64	Mile	Shoulder Finishing	\$6,000.00	\$33,840.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,200.00	\$4,250.00	\$23,970.00	\$10,000.00	\$56,400.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT											
3	500	S.Y.	Planing Bituminous Pavement	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$19.80	\$9,900.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
4	6,800	Tons	HMA Class 1/2" Incl. PG64-28	\$74.00	\$503,200.00	\$77.00	\$523,600.00	\$85.00	\$578,000.00	\$92.00	\$625,600.00
5	-1	Calc.	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
6	-1	Calc.	Compaction Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
TRAFFIC											
7	15,000	L.F.	Temporary Pavement Marking	\$0.13	\$1,950.00	\$0.37	\$5,550.00	\$0.26	\$3,900.00	\$0.40	\$6,000.00
8	45,000	L.F.	Paint Line	\$0.15	\$6,750.00	\$0.21	\$9,450.00	\$0.20	\$9,000.00	\$0.25	\$11,250.00
9	2.82	Mile	Centerline Rumble Strip	\$1,300.00	\$3,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,820.00	\$852.50	\$2,404.05	\$800.00	\$2,256.00
10	5.64	Mile	Shoulder Rumble Strip	\$1,300.00	\$7,332.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,640.00	\$935.00	\$5,273.40	\$875.00	\$4,935.00
11	1	L.S.	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$84,602.00	\$84,602.00	\$57,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$66,500.00	\$66,500.00
12	4	Each	Barricades	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
OTHER ITEMS											
13	4	Each	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$480.00	\$1,920.00
14	100%	L.S.	SPCC Plan	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
15	100%	L.S.	Trimming and Cleanup	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
16	-1.00	Dol.	Minor Change	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
Contract Total				\$653,435.00		\$699,999.00		\$731,664.45		\$804,636.00	